<p Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Endless lashing 25mm LC 750 daN STF 100 daN

Product information

<p Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

The perfect lashing for most situations when you want to secure light and medium loads, for example on roof racks and trailers as well as
bundling of long loads. Lashing has a robust and durable tensioner. All components are tested and of high quality to ensure a long durability
and high safety. The strap is made of high strength polyester webbing, which makes the lashings very flexible and durable.

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 12195-2




Kopg ToBapa

25050321F
25050325F
25050322F
25050326F
25050323F
25050327F
25050324F

25050328F

LC
daN

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

MBL

15

85

15

85

15

85

15

15

AnvHa m

Width

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Design

Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless

Endless

LiBeT

OpaHxeBblii

Black

OpaHxeBblii

Black

OpaHxeBblii

Black

OpaHxeBblii

Black

Delivery time

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12



	Endless lashing 25mm LC 750 daN STF 100 daN

