



## **Endless lashing 25mm LC 750 daN STF 100 daN**

## **Product information**





The perfect lashing for most situations when you want to secure light and medium loads, for example on roof racks and trailers as well as bundling of long loads. Lashing has a robust and durable tensioner. All components are tested and of high quality to ensure a long durability and high safety. The strap is made of high strength polyester webbing, which makes the lashings very flexible and durable.

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 12195-2

Код товара	LC daN	MBL	Длина м т	Width	Design	Цвет	Delivery time
25050321F	750	1,5	2	25	Endless	Оранжевый	12
25050325F	750	1,5	2	25	Endless	Black	12
25050322F	750	1,5	3	25	Endless	Оранжевый	12
25050326F	750	1,5	3	25	Endless	Black	12
25050323F	750	1,5	4	25	Endless	Оранжевый	12
25050327F	750	1,5	4	25	Endless	Black	12
25050324F	750	1,5	5	25	Endless	Оранжевый	12
25050328F	750	1,5	5	25	Endless	Black	12